M - Moski - skupno

Uvr. St.
1 4
2 6
3 1
4 3
5 47
6 2
7 7
8 5
9 23
10 17
11 11
12 50
13 8
14 29
15 19
16 51
17 15
18 22
19 28
20 24
21 14
22 21
23 16
24 13
25 34
26 31
27 27
28 43
29 25
30 9
31 36
32 18
33 52
34 55
35 48
36 30
37 10
38 38
39 26
40 42
41 49
42 32
43 44
44 116
45 37
46 53
a7 33
48 35

TIMING Ljubljana

Priimek in ime
ATUYA Richard Omaya
KIPNGENO Patrick
KOVACIC Luka
SPANRING Klemen
MOIA Tiziano
BECAN Timotej
PRITRZNIK Maj
SAOLI Michael Selelo
MARINKO Jaka
BOSTNER Jaka
OBLAK Tomaz
VEHOVEC Tadej
PUHAR Rok

RAK Gasper
GROBELNIK Jaka
ALIC Simon
ROZANEC Jurij
RODMAN Luka
SCHAFFER Miha
MAGLICA Matija
SVETINA Ales
GORO Hadi
PLAZNIK Matic
BOZIC Aljaz

SKRLJ Bostjan
BABSEK Peter
TOMAZIC Lojze
LEBAN Marko
LOMOVSEK KALAR lon
NOVAK Blaz
MOCNIK Metod
OMAN Matevz
KRNC Matjaz
ZRIMSEK Robert
BRUS Matjaz

FLEK Marko
ROZMAN Anze

ZOR Borut
ZNIDARSIC Aljosa
ROZMAN Ales
PETKOVSEK Gorazd
PINTARIC Matjaz
HOMEC Stane
MOLK Matjaz
FERBEZAR Bostjan
KOSTANJEVEC Stojan
VRECAR Branko
CERNE Andrej

REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 4.10.2025

29. Rekord Smarne gore

Drzava
KEN
KEN
SLO
SLO

ITA
SLO
SLO
KEN
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

BiH
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Klub

Run2gether

Run2gether
Dynafit-Redbull

AD Sl.Bistrica
Gemonatletica

KGT Papez

TSK Lima

Run2gether

TK Smarnogorska naveza
TK Smarnogorska naveza
KGT Papez

AK Sengur
TK Smarnogorska naveza

NANOS

TK Smarnogorska naveza
8D Nanos

TK Smarnogorska naveza

TK Smarnogorska naveza

TK Smarnogorska naveza
KGT Papez

TK Smarnogorska naveza
TK Smarnogorska naveza
TK Smarnogorska naveza
8D Nanos

Fightshop.si
SLO Maraton

Teci z Ano

Teci z Ano

8D Tek je lek

TK Smarnogorska naveza
Flowdurance

8D Lom

8D Metrel
Radio Odeon
8D Poljane

Pedagoska fakulteta
Teci z Ano
TK Smarnogorska naveza

Rezultat
0:10:33
0:10:46
0:11:04
0:11:12
0:11:17
0:11:26
0:12:10
0:12:15
0:12:33
0:12:36
0:12:43
0:13:05
0:13:35
0:13:37
0:13:55
0:14:03
0:14:07
0:14:11
0:14:12
0:14:23
0:14:35
0:14:48
0:14:49
0:14:50
0:14:59
0:15:30
0:15:54
0:15:59
0:16:06
0:16:09
0:16:16
0:16:20
0:16:28
0:16:45
0:16:47
0:16:51
0:16:53
0:16:54
0:17:11
0:17:46
0:18:03
0:18:41
0:18:54
0:19:18
0:19:31
0:19:53
0:20:05
0:20:10
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REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 4.10.2025

29. Rekord Smarne gore

49 40 KNAVS Anton SLO
50 54 SPUNT Marjan SLO
51 46 KOTAR Dusan SLO

Z - Zenske - skupno

1 100 VELEPEC Klara SLO
2 112 DEL PINO Arianna ITA
3 108 LEMUT Klementina SLO
4 113 CIJAN BRKIC Maruga SLO
5 103 MLEKUZ Manca SLO
6 114 MOCNIK Eva SLO
7 115 URBANC Eva SLO
8 110 TROBEC Urska SLO
9 109 ZLOGAR lvica SLO
10 104 BABSEK Neza SLO
11 106 NIKOVSKI Damjana SLO
12 107 LEMUT BAJEC Melita SLO
13 111 CVISIC Dragica SLO
M4 - Mladinci

1 23 MARINKO Jaka SLO
2 22 RODMAN Luka SLO
3 24 MAGLICA Matija SLO
4 25 LOMOVSEK KALAR lon SLO
Z4 - Mladinke

1 100 VELEPEC Klara SLO
2 103 MLEKUZ Manca SLO
3 104 BABSEK Neza SLO
M5 - Clani

1 4 ATUYA Richard Omaya KEN
2 6 KIPNGENO Patrick KEN
3 1 KOVACIC Luka SLO
4 3 SPANRING Klemen SLO
5 47 MOIA Tiziano ITA
6 2 BECAN Timotej SLO
7 7 PRITRZNIK Maj SLO
8 5 SAOLI Michael Selelo KEN
9 17 BOSTNER Jaka SLO
10 11 OBLAK Tomaz SLO

TIMING Ljubljana

KGT Papez
Teci z Ano
TK Smarnogorska naveza

AK Radovljica
Atletica Magliani
8D Nanos

TK Smarnogorska naveza
SLO Maraton

KGT Papez

KGT Papez

KGT Papez

TK Smarnogorska naveza
TK Smarnogorska naveza

KGT Papez

TK Smarnogorska naveza
8D Nanos

AK Radovljica
TK Smarnogorska naveza
TK Smarnogorska naveza

Run2gether

Run2gether
Dynafit-Redbull

AD Sl.Bistrica
Gemonatletica

KGT Papez

TSK Lima

Run2gether

TK Smarnogorska naveza
KGT Papez

0:20:24
0:20:28
0:23:11

0:14:30
0:14:58
0:16:01
0:16:12
0:16:29
0:17:06
0:18:17
0:18:34
0:18:43
0:19:14
0:20:22
0:21:40
0:22:17

0:12:33
0:14:11
0:14:23
0:16:06

0:14:30
0:16:29
0:19:14

0:10:33
0:10:46
0:11:04
0:11:12
0:11:17
0:11:26
0:12:10
0:12:15
0:12:36
0:12:43
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REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 4.10.2025

29. Rekord Smarne gore

11 50 VEHOVEC Tadej SLO 0:13:05
12 8 PUHAR Rok SLO AK Sendur 0:13:35
13 19 GROBELNIK Jaka SLO 0:13:55
14 15 ROZANEC Jurij SLO  TK Smarnogorska naveza 0:14:07
15 14 SVETINA Ale$ SLO TK Smarnogorska naveza 0:14:35
16 21 GORO Hadi BiH 0:14:48
17 16 PLAZNIK Matic SLO TK Smarnogorska naveza 0:14:49
18 13 BOZIC Aljaz SLO KGT Papez 0:14:50
19 9 NOVAK Blaz SLO Fightshop.si 0:16:09
20 18 OMAN Matevz SLO 0:16:20
21 48 BRUS Matjaz SLO 8D Tek je lek 0:16:47
22 10 ROZMAN Anze SLO Flowdurance 0:16:53
Z5 - Clanice
=
1 112 DEL PINO Arianna ITA Atletica Magliani 0:14:58
2 113 CIJAN BRKIC Marusa SLO 0:16:12
3 114 MOCNIK Eva SLO SLO Maraton 0:17:06

M6 - Miajsi veterani

1 29 RAK Gasper SLO TK Smarnogorska naveza 0:13:37
2 28 SCHAFFER Miha SLO TK Smarnogorska naveza 0:14:12
3 31 BABSEK Peter SLO  TK Smarnogorska naveza 0:15:30
4 27 TOMAZIC Lojze SLO  TK Smarnogorska naveza 0:15:54
5 52 KRNC Matjaz SLO Tedi z Ano 0:16:28
6 30 FLEK Marko SLO TK Smarnogorska naveza 0:16:51
7 26 ZNIDARSIC Aljo$a SLO 0:17:11
8 116 MOLK Matjaz SLO 0:19:18

Z6 - MlajSe veteranke

1 108 LEMUT Klementina SLO SD Nanos 0:16:01
2 115 URBANC Eva SLO  KGT Papez 0:18:17
3 106 NIKOVSKI Damjana SLO TK Smarnogorska naveza 0:20:22
4 107 LEMUT BAJEC Melita SLO 0:21:40
M7 - Veterani

e 6L Gilebdeos o Baao o o Gl
1 51 ALIC Simon SLO  NANOS 0:14:03
2 34 SKRLJ Bostjan SLO  TK Smarnogorska naveza 0:14:59
3 36 MOCNIK Metod SLO  SLO Maraton 0:16:16
4 38 ZOR Borut SLO 0:16:54
5 32 PINTARIC Matjaz SLO  Radio Odeon 0:18:41
6 37 FERBEZAR Bostjan SLO 0:19:31

3
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7 53
8 33
9 35
10 54

Z7 - Veteranke

1 110
109

N

KOSTANJEVEC Stojan
VRECAR Branko
CERNE Andrej

SPUNT Marjan

TROBEC Urska
ZLOGAR lvica

M8 - StarejsSi veterani

N o a b ON -
N
©

LEBAN Marko
ZRIMSEK Robert
ROZMAN Ale$
PETKOVSEK Gorazd
HOMEC Stane
KNAVS Anton
KOTAR Dusan

Z8 - StarejSe veteranke

1 111

TIMING Ljubljana

CVISIC Dragica

REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 4.10.2025

29. Rekord Smarne gore

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO

~

Pedagoska fakulteta

Teci z Ano

TK Smarnogorska naveza
Teci z Ano

KGT Papez
KGT Papez

SD Nanos

Teci z Ano

8D Lom

SD Metrel

SD Poljane

KGT Papez

TK Smarnogorska naveza

KGT Papez

0:19:53
0:20:05
0:20:10
0:20:28

0:18:34
0:18:43

0:15:59
0:16:45
0:17:46
0:18:03
0:18:54
0:20:24
0:23:11

0:22:17
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